DATE

1/9/2017

1/10/2017

1/11/2017

1/16/2017

1/17/2017

1/18/2017

1/19/2017

1/20/2017

1/25/2017

1/26/2017

1/26/2017

1/28/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/31/2017

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

January 2017
MEETING NAME LOCATION PURPOSE
Special Board of Supervisor's Meeting Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Board of Supervisors Meeting Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Meeting re: East County Fire Protection
District Brentwood  Community Outreach

CCSWA Special Board Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

ABAG Executive Board Meeting

DCC In-Person Meeting

BAAQMD Budget & Finance Committee
BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting

East Bay USA Dinner
ONEContraCosta Healthcare Town Hall
BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting
ABAG General Assembly Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Sacramento Water Advocacy

San
Francisco

Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach
Concord Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items



