## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff January 2017

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
1/9/2017	Special Board of Supervisor's Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/10/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting Meeting re: East County Fire Protection	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/11/2017	District	Brentwood	Community Outreach
1/16/2017	CCSWA Special Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
1/17/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
1/18/2017	BAAQMD Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
1/19/2017	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
1/20/2017	DCC In-Person Meeting	Sacramento San	Water Advocacy
1/25/2017	BAAQMD Budget & Finance Committee		Decisions on agenda items
1/26/2017	BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
1/26/2017	East Bay USA Dinner	Concord	Community Outreach
1/28/2017	ONEContraCosta Healthcare Town Hall	Concord	Community Outreach
1/30/2017	BAAQMD Stationary Source Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
1/30/2017	ABAG General Assembly Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
1/31/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items